
Saturday 29th 6pm

Bridgetown WM Emily Moran (BAM) v Jody Keeling (STJ) Bridgetown

Castlebridge senior (SF) Barry Goff (CAB) vs Keith Armstrong (KIL) Castlebridge

Coolgreany Coolgreany

Taghmon minor (SF) Mark Doyle (TAG) V
David Doyle (CAB)/ 

Conor Murphy (TAG)
New Ross jc Mikie Murphy (TAG) v Richard Martin (BRT)

Templeudigan JB Dean O’Neill (BAM) v Ciaran Power (COG) Templeudigan

St Marys GMA Ricky Barron (BAT) v James Mythen (CAB)

Sunday 30th 6pm

Castlebridge JD Dara Cloake (CAB) v
Colin Redmond (CAB)/ 

Jake Roche (CAB)
New Ross GMA Mick Armstrong (KIL) v Miley Byrne (BAM)

Templeudigan junior Michéal Busher (BRT) v
Adam Walsh (STY)/ Barry 

McWilliams (HOW)

St Marys

Monday 31st 7.40pm

Bridgetown minor (SF)
Dean O'Neill (BAM)/ 

Diarmuid Moore (BAM)
v

Joe Devereux (CAB)/ 

Gavin Lacey (BAM)
Castlebridge junior David Kenny (CAB) v John Roche (CAB)

Coolgreany

Taghmon junior Matthew Hynes (STY) v Robert Byrne (BRT)

New Ross William Murphy (CAB) v
PJ Martin (BRT)/ Fergal 

McWilliams (HOW)

Templeudigan junior Eugene Kelly (CAB) v
Shane Birney (CAB)/ 

Mark Doyle (TAG)
St Marys GMB Nicky Casey (STY) v Stan Keane (CAB)

Tuesday Sept 1st 7.40pm

Castlebridge WJB Cliodnha Oconnell (COG) v April Moran (BAM)

Coolgreany

New Ross

Templeudigan WJB Cora Doyle (STJ) v 
Emily Moran (BAM)/ 

Leanne Boland (COG)

Wednesday 2nd 7.40pm

Bridgetown MA (SF)
John Roche (CAB)/ 

Micheál O'Neill (TLU)
v

James/ David Stanners 

(STM)

Castlebridge Inter (SF) Paul Lambert (STY) v
Malachy Whelan (CAB)/ 

Shane Birney (CAB)

Coolgreany

New Ross JC (SF)
Mikie Murphy (TAG)/ 

Richard Martin (BRT)
v

Eamonn Codd (BRT)/ 

Callum Smithies (BRT)
Templeudigan JC Brian Busher (BRT) v Shane Terry (STJ)



St Marys senior (SF) Tommy Hynes (STY) v Gavin Buggy (STY)

Thursday 3rd 7.40pm

Castlebridge DMA Brendan Murphy (CAB) v Nicky Casey (STY)

Coolgreany GMA (SF) Damien Kelly (COG) v
Stephen Murphy (CAB) 

Padraig Devereux (CAB)

Taghmon WM (SF) April Moran (BAM) v
Danielle Kinsella (BAM)/ 

Ellie Murphy-O’Gorman 

(STJ)

New Ross MA (SF) Eugene Kelly (CAB) v
Robert Byrne (BRT)/ Barry 

McWilliams (HOW)

Templeudigan GMA (SF)
Mick Armstrong (KIL)/ 

Miley Byrne (BAM)
v

Ricky Barron (BAT)/ 

(James Mythen (CAB)

Friday 4th 7.40pm

Bridgetown

Castlebridge

Coolgreany

New Ross

Templeudigan JD Liam Murphy (CAB) v
William Murphy (CAB) OR 

PJ Martin (BRT)/ Fergal 

McWilliams (HOW)

St Marys JB (SF) Joe Devereux (CAB) v
Dean O’Neill (BAM)/ 

Ciaran Power (COG)

Saturday 5th 6pm

Bridgetown JC (SF)
Brian Busher (BRT) / 

Shane Terry (STJ)
v

John Murphy (KIL)/ 

Ciaran Busher (BRT)
Castlebridge

Coolgreany

Taghmon

New Ross

Templeudigan

St Marys

Sunday 6th 6pm

Castlebridge

New Ross

Templeudigan

St Marys DMA (F)
Brendan Murphy (CAB)/ 

Nicky Casey (STY)
v

Miley Byrne (BAM)/ 

John Bail (CAB)
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CastlebridgeCastlebridge Castlebridge Castlebridge Castlebridge Castlebridge Castlebridge

CoolgreanyCoolgreany Coolgreany Coolgreany Coolgreany Coolgreany Coolgreany

Taghmon Taghmon Taghmon Taghmon

New Ross New Ross New Ross New Ross New Ross New Ross New Ross

TempleudiganTempleudiganTempleudigan Templeudigan Templeudigan Templeudigan Templeudigan

St Marys St Marys St Marys St Marys St Marys

Kilmyshal Kilmyshal Kilmyshal Kilmyshal Kilmyshal Kilmyshal Kilmyshal
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